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10.- 12. klass

Elisabeth Vannas
Liina Kiiver
Janelis Jasinski
Eliise Glaser
Karit Liivamagi

Elisabeth Vannas
Karit Liivamagi
Annabel Vara
Eliise Glaser
Liina Kiiver

Berta Simmer
Meribel Aaslepp
Sade Riitsalu
Hanna Kuum
Miloone A. Martin
Merlin Puusild
Agatha K. Kaar
Maria Viesemann

Meribel Aaslepp
Ronja Ild

Hanna Kuum

Mia N6Op
Karmen Terreping
Sade Riitsalu
Miloone A. Martin
Agatha K. Kaar
Lenna Paulus
Triinu Aidama
Maria Viesemann

Delisa Treisalt
Hanna Pruul
Carmen Huudma

Carmen Huddma
Delisa Treisalt
Keitlin Rohtvee
Amanda L. Liister
Mall- Kristell Kattel

Hiiumaa noorte talvised MV kergejdustikus

03.10.2012
04.03.2013
02.11.2012
28.12.2012
25.04.2013

03.10.2012
25.04.2013
02.06.2014
28.12.2012
04.03.2013

26.10.2010
29.08.2011
26.10.2011
01.01.2011
28.06.2011
07.09.2011
16.09.2011
26.09.2009

29.08.2011
11.10.2011
01.01.2011
26.09.2012
05.10.2010
26.10.2011
28.06.2011
16.09.2011
03.12.2012
22.12.2011
26.09.2012

23.10.2009
28.10.2008
24.12.2008

24.12.2008
03.10.2009
24.04.2010
13.08.2009
11.09.2010

20.02.2025

Kaina
Kardla
Kardla
Kardla
Kardla

Kaina
Kardla
Emmaste
Kardla
Kardla

Kardla
Emmaste
Kaina
Kardla
Emmaste
Kardla
Emmaste
Emmaste

Emmaste
Kardla
Kardla
Kardla

Emmaste
Kaina

Emmaste

Emmaste
Kaina

Emmaste

Emmaste

Kaina
Emmaste
Kaina

Kaina

Kaina

Kardla
Palade
Kardla

1.20
1.15
1.15
1.15
1.10

8.98
7.25
6.86
6.13
5.15

1.45
1.45
1.25
1.20
1.20
1.15
1.15
1.00

8.75
8.73
8.62
7.77
7.56
7.42
7.35
6.93
6.46
6.02
5.02

1.45
1.40
1.30

9.41
9.09
8.36
8.30
7.28

Kardla
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Karoliine E. Kuli
Carolyn Roos
Mirtel Tammeveski

Art E. Remmelg
Rasmus Kaasik
Otto- T. Lips
Virgo Sinilaid
Taimo Aasaleht
Sandor Lepamaa
Teodor Teras
Romet Jaakson
Silver Post

Rasmus Ruidtli
Art E. Remmelg
Teodor Teras
Otto- T. Lips
Sandor Lepamaa
Henert Hanikat
Gregor Lind
Rasmus Kaasik
Ander Lepamaa
Robin Saarnak
Romet Jaakson
Virgo Sinilaid
Hugo Oago
Silver Post

Martin Samorodni
Sebastian Liister
Mirko R. Kibus
Sergo Sinilaid
Kristo Kraavik
Lennart Linkov

Kristo Kraavik
Martin Samorodni
Oliver M. Oolmets
Sebastian Liister
Peeter E. Ratnik
Mirko R. Kibus
Hugo Lige

Karl J. Kikas
Lennart Linkov
Andreas Ugam
Sergi Sinilaid

25.10.2007
08.04.2008
02.08.2008

16.04.2013
06.07.2014
06.03.2013
06.08.2013
20.10.2012
06.01.2014
09.03.2013
10.05.2013
29.04.2014

13.12.2013
16.04.2013
09.03.2013
06.03.2013
06.01.2014
28.01.2013
17.12.2013
06.07.2014
06.01.2014
09.06.2013
10.05.2013
06.08.2013
23.02.2013
29.04.2014

18.05.2011
02.10.2011
23.02.2011
05.12.2011
22.12.2011
01.02.2012

22.12.2011
18.05.2011
25.03.2011
02.10.2011
29.12.2010
23.02.3011
09.03.2012
02.02.3011
01.02.2012
09.02.2011
05.12.2011

HIIG
HIG
HIIG

Kardla
Kardla
Kardla
Palade
Palade
Palade
Kardla
Emmaste
Emmaste

Kardla
Kardla
Kardla
Kardla
Kaina
Palade
Kaina
Kardla
Kaina
Kardla
Emmaste
Palade
Kaina
Emmaste

Kardla
Kaina
Kardla
Palade
Kaina
Kardla

Kaina
Kardla
Kaina
Palade
Emmaste
Kardla
Emmaste
Emmaste
Kardla
Emmaste
Palade

6.96
6.95
5.40

1.30
1.20
1.20
1.15
1.10
1.10
1.10
1.05
1.00

11.34
9.77
9.71
8.77
8.55
8.27
7.67
7.48
7.27
7.17
7.16
6.77
6.42
4.99

1.40
1.35
1.35
1.30
1.25
1.15

10.66
10.30
9.96
9.43
9.35
9.13
8.44
8.19
7.62
7.22
6.70
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Rainer Tikerpuu
Rasmus M. Apinis
Oliver Tikerpuu
Mattias Juhe
Jesper Kalmus
Lui Kaev

Tannar Tukk
Martti Opikov
Marten Miller

Oskar Lips

Oliver Tikerpuu
Rainer Tikerpuu
Karl- M. Sadul
Karel Aaslepp
Reinhard Rannu
Martti Opikov
Tannar Tukk
Rasmus M. Apinis
Priido Rommel
Mattias Juhe

Anri Maidla
Mihkel Saar
Cristian Hirvelaan

Kristjan Kabanen

Kristo M. Holtsmann

Joosep Kruusmagi
Johannes Lige

Joosep Kruusmagi
Margus Vannas
Remo Lepamaa
Markus A:A. Henno
Johannes Lige
Meelis Sémer
Kristjan Kabanen

24.04.2009
16.04.2009
24.04.2009
10.10.2008
27.06.2010
07.12.2009
23.10.2009
14.11.2009
10.11.2008

25.06.2009
27.04.2009
27.04.2009
09.11.2008
03.04.2009
23.06.2010
14.11.2009
23.10.2009
16.07.2009
11.05.2010
10.10.2008
18.02.2009
12.01.2010
10.02.2010

10.10.2006
24.02.2008
15.08.2008
09.11.2005

15.08.2008
28.11.2006
06.03.2006
07.06.2007
09.11.2005
13.01.2006
10.10.2006

Palade
Palade
Palade
Kardla
Kardla
Kardla
Emmaste
Kardla
Emmaste

Kardla
Palade
Palade
Emmaste
Emmaste
Kaina
Kardla
Emmaste
Palade
Kardla
Kardla
Palade
Kardla
Kardla

HIG
HIIG
HIG
HIIG

HIIG
HIG
HIIG
HIG
HIIG
HIG
HIIG

1.80
1.75
1.70
1.65
1.60
1.50
1.40
1.40
1.30

11.21
10.70
10.62
10.52
10.29
9.97
9.59
9.22
9.19
9.01
8.98
8.67
7.86
7.78

1.65
1.60
1.55
1.55

12.02
11.53
11.48
11.40
11.03
10.73
10.02



